145 fivemilestraight Maghera

BMW 3 Series 330i Sport 4dr Auto | Dec 2002
2002 BMW 3301 M SPORT

Miles:
Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
: Body Style:

ST B e i s o D TGS Reg:

2002 BMW 330i M Sport

Auto/tip Technical Specs

80k miles with full service history .

Car has been in storage for the past 2 years and is sorn'd and

will need nothing for MOT. Length:

Excellent condition inside and out. Width:

No rust Height:

Future classic Seats:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:
Engine Power BHP:

USED CARS JL|

, Maghera, bt458nt
Sean: 07704792583

£4,500

80000

Petrol
Automatic/Other
Blue

2979

230

K (£415 p/a)
Saloon

LO52DDL

4445mm
1739mm
2692mm
5

20.2MPG
40.4MPG
29.4MPG

5 SPEED
00153MPH
228BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



