Sean: 07704792583

BMW 3 Series 330i Sport 4dr Auto | Dec 2002 2002 BMW 330I M SPORT

£4,500







2002 BMW 330i M Sport

Auto/tip

80k miles with full service history

Car has been in storage for the past 2 years and is sorn'd and will need nothing for MOT.

Excellent condition inside and out.

No rust

Future classic

Miles:	80000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Automatic/Other
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	2979
CO2 Emission:	230
Tax Band:	K (£415 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Reg:	LO52DDL

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4445mm
Width:	1739mm
Height:	2692mm
Seats:	5

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	20.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	40.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	29.4MPG
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	00153MPH
Engine Power BHP:	228BHP